
 
 
2022 BREED SHOW 
 
RIDDEN RESULTS 
 
Forest Bred Ridden 
1st Picket Post Polo (G58/158)    Mrs Rohays Gray 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
2nd Ravenstone Fudge II (G53/204)   Mrs Beverley Bayes 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: Hyde Alice (M39/073) 
3rd Sway Harmony (G57/143)    Nicola Griffiths 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Sway Ditty Dotty (M48/091) 
4th Ridley High Flyer (G56/005)    Miss Nicola Glover 
  Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler  
5th Pilley Charm (M54/067)    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Pilley Firefly (M39/608) 
6th Fernyknap Freddie (G53/155)   Miss Frances H Hall 
  Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Fernyknap Last Edition  
  
Cedar Linger Cup, Forest-Bred Ridden exc 138 cm 
Ravenstone Fudge II (G53/204)  Mrs Beverley Bayes 
   
Rushmoor Peter Pod Cup, Forest-Bred Ridden not exc 138 cm 
Picket Post Polo (G58/158)   Mrs Rohays Gray 
   
Novice Ridden, exc 138 cm, 4,5,6 years old 
1st Trenley Trinket (M59/009)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
2nd Woodrow Delights Gift (M58/007)   Mrs June Whitham & Miss Emma Collis 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
3rd Vynnes Spring Time (M59/053)   Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
  Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Portmore Winkle (M48/644) 
4th Willoway Double The Odds (G59/038)  Miss Sarah Jones 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Willoway High Society (M52/180) 
 
Novice Ridden, exc 138 cm, 7 years old and over 
1st Sway Harmony (G57/143)    Nicola Griffiths 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Sway Ditty Dotty (M48/091) 
2nd Mallards Wood Corunna (G52/163)   Miss Frances H Hall 
  Sire: Burley Dunedin (G45/144)  Dam: Brookshill Juno (M33/101) 
3rd Hollybrooke Annie II (M51/147)   Vicki Kirkcaldy & Francesca Webb 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Crabbswood Auntie (M40/012) 
4th Millyford Magician (G56/152)    Miss Charlotte Holloway 
  Sire: Knavesash Alchemist (G49/424) Dam: Brock Bewitched (M41/449) 
5th Bakeburn Pandora (M56/099)   Harriet Wood 
  Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
6th Crabbswood Senora (M49/081)   Ms Hannah Medley 
  Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Crabbswood Senorita (M42/059) 
 
Novice Ridden not exc 138 cm 
1st Nutschullyng Little Monty (G59/007)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/13) Dam: Purewell Petal (M55/039) 
2nd Sway Showgirl (M53/323)    Miss Nicola France 
  Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
3rd Ridley High Flyer (G56/005)    Miss Nicola Glover 
  Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler  
4th Brock Mistrale (M57/066)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Brock Breeze (M35/610) 



5th Furzley Fitzpatrick (G57/008)    Mrs Julie Moxon 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (G47/185)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
 
Ridden Stallions 
1st Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)   Mr Peter Butler 
  Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
2nd Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
  Sire: Ridgemount Dancer (S05505)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
3rd Farriers Tom Foolery (S57/110)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
4th Mallards Wood Highlight (S59/092)   Miss Beverley Molter 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
5th Sway Supernova (S57/129)    Messrs G & L Blomfield 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Sway She's A Gem (M50/657) 
6th Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
 
Best Novice Stallion - Ramblers Cup 
Mallards Wood Highlight (S59/092)  Miss Beverley Molter 
   
Open Ridden Stallions Not Exc 138 Cm, Highfox Cup 
Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
   
Open Ridden Stallions Exc 138 Cm, Applewitch Cup 
Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/310)  Mr Peter Butler 
   
Open Ridden exc 138 cm, 4 years and over 
1st Trenley Trinket (M59/009)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
2nd Ravenstone Fudge II (G53/204)   Mrs Beverley Bayes 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: Hyde Alice (M39/073) 
3rd Pilley Charm (M54/067)    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Pilley Firefly (M39/608) 
4th Harwoodhouse Hiccup (G53/107)   Mrs Penelope Jackman 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Falconers Dream Lady (M44/011) 
5th Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)   Miss Emma Collis 
  Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)  Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
 
Open Ridden not exc 138 cm, 4 years and over 
1st Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
2nd Picket Post Polo (G58/158)    Mrs Rohays Gray 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
3rd Farriers Firefly (G54/238)    Miss Chantelle Dorton 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
4th Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
5th Hanmer High Days (M49/593)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 
Novice Ridden Championship  
CH Nutschullyng Little Monty (G59/007)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130) Dam: Purewell Petal (M55/039) 
Res Trenley Trinket (M59/009)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
 
Owner/rider Championship  
CH Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 



Res Woodrow Delights Gift (M58/007)   Mrs J Whitham and Miss Emma Collis 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Woodrow Delight's Double  
 
New Forest Ridden Championship  
CH Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
Res Doorage Olympic Boy (S54/3 10)   Mr Peter Butler 
  Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Brock Bazanty (M44/172) 
 
NPS Silver Medal Rosette 
Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)   Ms L A Booth 
   
Forest-bred Ridden Championship  
CH Picket Post Polo (G58/158)    Mrs Rohays Gray 
  Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
Res Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
  Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
 
Junior Ridden NF not exceeding 138 cm 
1st Haywards Ruby Redfort (M59/072)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130) Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
2nd Hanmer High Days (M49/593)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
3rd Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
 
Junior Ridden NF exceeding 138 cm 
1st Kauri Inspiration (M46/505)    Mrs Amanda Key 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Wellow Painted Lady (M36/405) 
2nd Bedeslea Globeflower (M58/255)   Mr Malcolm Fry 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Neil (S39/050)  Dam: Bedeslea Globetrotter (M49/605) 
3rd Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
4th Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))   Mrs June Whitham and Emma Collis 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
 
Family Pony 
1st Leith Limerick (G46/0 62)    Mrs Catherine Johnson 
  Sire: Leith Limelight (S42/052)  Dam: Leith Sonnet (M35/467) 
2nd Howen Buttons (G48/ 025)    Mrs Dawn Cottrill 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Howen Nell Bite (M32/541) 
3rd Halestorm Flapjack (G54/044)   Ms E L Suter 
  Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Wellhouse Betsy (M39/006) 
4th Ridley High Flyer (G56/005)    Miss Nicola Glover 
  Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler  
5th Playmoor Chestnut Monarch (S58/010(G))  Ms E L Suter 
  Sire: Wootton Hawthorn (S48/126)  Dam: Rushpole Linnet (M48/127) 
 
Leading Rein Pony 
1st Leith Pippin (M40/372)    Mr Sam Dovey & Mrs Helen Dovey 
  Sire: Peveril Peter Piper (S21/093)  Dam: Woody Annie (M32/221) 
2nd Tennessee Serafina (M57/195)   Mrs Nadia Dovey 
  Sire: Lyndhurst Fire Dragon (S49/206) Dam: Deerleap Macaroni (M45/416) 
3rd Farriers Fingermouse (M50/345)   Ms Katherine Shanahan 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
 
First Ridden Pony 
1st Brookshill Moonbeam II (M45/300)   Mrs Nadia Dovey 
  Sire: Blackwell Romany (S37/212(G)) Dam: Brookshill Goodtime (M41/478) 



 
Young Handler 12-16 years 
1st Denny Flash (S46/326(G))    Miss Rebekkah Fisher 
  Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: Denny Moonshine (M40/498) 
 
Walk and Trot (ridden) 
1st Wayland Razzleberry (G59/010)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
2nd Haywards Pimms O'clock (G57/003)   Ms Dawn Winship 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) 
3rd Picketcroft Kiki (M58/060)    Mrs Alison Rumble 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Knavesash Blackbird (M53/093) 
4th Willoway Double The Odds (G59/038)  Miss Sarah Jones 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Willoway High Society (M52/180) 
5th Pennymoor Jim (PB2274(G))    Mrs Louise Wellington-Sharpe 
  Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Pennymoor Spikie (PBM192) 
 
Ridden Veteran 
1st Kauri Inspiration (M46/505)    Mrs Amanda Key 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Wellow Painted Lady (M36/405) 
2nd Brock Baccarat (M41/427)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Buckland Dragonslayer (S34/041) Dam: Brock Bianca (M27/191) 
3rd Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
4th Blackwell Clovis (S37/188(G))   Vicki Kirkcaldy & Francesca Webb 
  Sire: Manor Boy of Howen (S26/041)  Dam: Crystal Sunset (M35/471) 
5th Furzley Crusaide (S39/126(G))   Mrs Carolyn Talbot 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 
First Cross, PB, X-Register Ridden 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)    Miss Paige I'Anson 
  Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
2nd Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G))  Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
 
Riding Pony/Horse - Ridden 
1st Furzley Crusaide (S39/126(G))   Mrs Carolyn Talbot 
  Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
 
Hunter Type - Ridden 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)    Miss Paige I'Anson 
  Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
2nd Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G))  Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
3rd Farriers Firefly (G54/238)    Miss Chantelle Dorton 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
 
Competition/Sports Pony - Ridden 
1st Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
2nd Silverlea Aurora (M58/119)    Misses M Parrett & K Robb 
  Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040) Dam: Silverlea Sundora (M40/346) 
 
Riding Pony/Horse - In-Hand 
1st Sunoown Major Ash (Y63/307)   Mrs Lynn Smith and Mrs Julie Fisher 
  Sire: Brock Captain Jack (Y49/264(S)) Dam: Ashurst Holly III (M51/344) 
2nd Pennymoor Jim (PB2274(G))    Mrs Louise Wellington-Sharpe 
  Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Pennymoor Spikie (PBM192) 
 



Hunter Type - In-Hand 
1st Knavesash Talisman (S56/069)   Mrs Julie Fisher 
  Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Copper III (M33/051) 
2nd Pennymoor Jim (PB2274(G))    Mrs Louise Wellington-Sharpe 
  Sire: Halestorm Branston Pickle (S52/257) Dam: Pennymoor Spikie (PBM192) 
3rd Farriers Firefly (G54/238)    Miss Chantelle Dorton 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
 
Open Classes Championship (Saturday) 
CH Morland Cottage Bellissimo (PBC111(G))  Mrs Louise Frampton 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Chota Farms Seventh Heaven  
Res Kauri Inspiration (M46 /505)    Mrs Amanda Key 
  Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Wellow Painted Lady (M36/405) 
 
WHP Training Stakes, 46-53 cm 
1st Knightwood Diplomat (G50/591)   Mrs J Humbert 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Knightwood Melissa (M30/296) 
2nd Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
  Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
3rd Hollyhatch Horlicks (M53/291)   Miss Rosie Kitcher 
  Sire: Rowhill Senator (G47/514)  Dam: Wellhouse Bramble (M44/157) 
4th Farriers Fine Gold II (G60/210)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Fair Chance (S36/120)  Dam: Farriers Fiesta (M46/706) 
 
WHP Training Stakes, 53-69 cm 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)    Miss Paige I'Anson 
  Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
2nd Nutschullyng Little Monty (G59/007)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130) Dam: Purewell Petal (M55/039) 
3rd Furzley Fitzpatrick (G57/008)    Mrs Julie Moxon 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (G47/185)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
4th Lovells Aurora (M52/055)    Mrs Nina Ricketts 
  Sire: Fijal Jupiter (S46/303)   Dam: Hollybrooke Lovell (M44/105) 
5th Hollybrooke Martini (M51/149)   Ms Jenny Tillyer 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Crabbswood Sherry II (M40/122) 
6th Knightwood Diplomat (G50/591)   Mrs J Humbert 
  Sire: Greencottage Ambassador (S38/056) Dam: Knightwood Melissa (M30/296) 
 
WHP Training Stakes, 69-84 cm 
1st Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
2nd Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
3rd Waterford Pink Perfection (M51/740)   Mrs Beverley Brimble 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Beacon Pieris (M35/407) 
4th Willoway Double O Seven (S58/014)   Miss Martine Harding 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Willoway Martini (M45/115) 
5th Farriers Firefly (G54/238)    Miss Chantelle Dorton 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
 
Junior WHP 60 
1st Haywards Ruby Redfort (M59/072)   Miss Gemma Hobbs 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130) Dam: Haywards Duchess (M46/031) 
2nd Staghill Rowan (M53/409)    Mr E C Francis 
  Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Royal Oak Nicely (M39/195) 
 
Junior WHP 70 
1st Waterford Pink Perfection (M51/740)   Mrs Beverley Brimble 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Beacon Pieris (M35/407) 



2nd Staghill Rocket (Y58/011)    Miss Cassidy Francis 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
 
Novice WHP not exc 133 cm 
1st Nutschullyng Little Monty (G59/007)   Ms V Taheri-Sinfield 
  Sire: Mallards Wood Full Monty (G46/130) Dam: Purewell Petal (M55/039) 
 
Novice WHP not exc 143 cm 
1st Peronne Nero (G56/150)    Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
2nd Silverlea Aurora (M58/119)    Misses M Parrett & K Robb 
  Sire: Thatchers Dun Roamin (S47/040) Dam: Silverlea Sundora (M40/346) 
 
Novice WHP exc 143 cm 
1st Staghill Rocket (Y58/011)    Miss Cassidy Francis 
  Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
2nd Farriers Brief Encounter (S53/152)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Prince Charming (G50/315) Dam: Farriers Night Flight (M33/293) 
3rd Waterford Pink Parade (M52/166)   Ms Veida Walker 
  Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Beacon Pieris (M35/407) 
 
Open WHP not exc 133 cm 
1st Furzley Fitzpatrick (G57/008)    Mrs Julie Moxon 
  Sire: Furzley Marinaide (G47/185)  Dam: Ashley Elegant (M48/124) 
 
Open WHP not exc 143 cm 
1st Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
2nd Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
  Sire: Ridgemount Dancer (S05505)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
3rd Willoway Double O Seven (S58/014)   Miss Martine Harding 
  Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Willoway Martini (M45/115) 
4th Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
  Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 
WHP Championship 
CH Peronne Nero (G56/150)    Mrs Angela Clark 
  Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
Res Furzley Fanfaire (M52/068)    Mrs Sandra Kilford 
  Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 
Prelim Dressage reg NF not exc 138 cm 
1st Hurtstock Cornish Amber (M51/103)   Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
2nd Brock Mistrale (M57/066)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Brock Breeze (M35/610) 
3rd Mockbeggar Rosey II (M52/105)   Ms Jenny Tillyer 
  Sire: Skywalker (S45/051)   Dam: Mockbeggar Rose II (M41/296) 
 
Prelim Dressage reg NF exc 138 cm 
1st Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
  Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
2nd Farriers Brief Encounter (S53/152)   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Prince Charming (G50/315) Dam: Farriers Night Flight (M33/293) 
3rd Hollybrooke Martini (M51/149)   Ms Jenny Tillyer 
  Sire: Burley Branston (S35/164)  Dam: Crabbswood Sherry II (M40/122) 
4th Ravenstone Fudge II (G53/204)   Mrs Beverley Bayes 
  Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: Hyde Alice (M39/073) 
 



Prelim Dressage part-bred, FX, X-Reg 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)    Miss Paige I'Anson 
  Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
 
Prelim Dressage mini rider 11 years and under 
1st Hanmer High Days (M49/593 )   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 
Prelim Dressage junior rider 17 years and under 
1st Hollybrooke Calvados (G55/103)   Miss Gemma Bruce 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Crabbswood Sherry II (M40/122) 
2nd Sway Misprint (M53/325)    Ms Tricia Russell 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
 
Intro Dressage Test 
1st Hurtstock Cornish Treasure (S57/043)  Ms L A Booth 
  Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
2nd Hollybrooke Calvados (G55/103)   Miss Gemma Bruce 
  Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Crabbswood Sherry II (M40/122) 
3rd Brock Mistrale (M57/066)    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
  Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Brock Breeze (M35/610) 
4th Tennessee Serafina (M57/195)   Mrs Nadia Dovey 
  Sire: Lyndhurst Fire Dragon (S49/206) Dam: Deerleap Macaroni (M45/416) 
5th Sway Misprint (M53/325)    Ms Tricia Russell 
  Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
6th Haywards Pimms O'clock (G57/003)   Ms Dawn Winship 
  Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) 
 


